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 Lia Manoliu Indoor Athletic Hall ‐ Site License           02.08.2015 ‐ 7:25 PM
                             BALCANIADA DE SENIORI                             
                                    Pitesti                                    
 
Event 15  F 100 m Hurdles
=======================================================================        
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Points        
=======================================================================        
Grupa  1     Vant: ‐1.4                                                        
  1 Ivancevic, Andrea         84 Croatia                  13.00    8           
  2 Pesiridou, Elisavet       92 Grecia                   13.48    7           
  3 Ionita, Anamaria          88 Romania                  13.87    4           
  4 Tomicic Prezelj, Joni     93 Slovenia                 14.00    3           
  5 Aleksandrova, Iva         94 Bulgaria                 14.69    1           
Grupa  2     Vant: ‐2.2                                                        
  1 Loncarek, Ivana           91 Croatia                  13.65    6           
  2 Pinni, Maria              90 Grecia                   13.72    5           
  3 Slejko, Tina              94 Slovenia                 14.48    2           
  4 Cvietic, Gorana           89 Bosnia&Herzegovina       15.06                
===============================================================================
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Vant H# Points
===============================================================================
Rezultate                                                                      
  1 Ivancevic, Andrea         84 Croatia                  13.00  ‐1.4  1   8   
  2 Pesiridou, Elisavet       92 Grecia                   13.48  ‐1.4  1   7   
  3 Loncarek, Ivana           91 Croatia                  13.65  ‐2.2  2   6   
  4 Pinni, Maria              90 Grecia                   13.72  ‐2.2  2   5   
  5 Ionita, Anamaria          88 Romania                  13.87  ‐1.4  1   4   
  6 Tomicic Prezelj, Joni     93 Slovenia                 14.00  ‐1.4  1   3   
  7 Slejko, Tina              94 Slovenia                 14.48  ‐2.2  2   2   
  8 Aleksandrova, Iva         94 Bulgaria                 14.69  ‐1.4  1   1   
  9 Cvietic, Gorana           89 Bosnia&Herzegovina       15.06  ‐2.2  2       


